Revision: 31 May 2022 10:11 AM
SPECSHEET
FLIP PLUS
BOPLAN
PLINTH
SPECIFICATION
SHEET
Boplan reference:  PL2300 ...

0
10
65
REFERENCE LIST - FLIP PLUS  3 RAILS
SPECSHEET     235
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
CONNECTION PIECES
Endpost Yellow/Black 3R PL2300-0001-EPYB
Endpost Black/Yellow 3R PL2300-0001-EPBY
Midpost Yellow/Black 3R PL2300-0001-MPYB
Midpost Black/Yellow 3R PL2300-0001-MPBY
RAIL SETS
Rail length CC length Reference
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm PL2300-0750-1000YB
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm PL2300-0750-1000BY
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm PL2300-0950-1200YB
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm PL2300-0950-1200BY
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm PL2300-1150-1400YB
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm PL2300-1150-1400BY
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm PL2300-1350-1600YB
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm PL2300-1350-1600BY
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm PL2300-1550-1800YB
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm PL2300-1550-1800BY
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm PL2300-1750-2000YB
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm PL2300-1750-2000BY
Non Std rail 600 - 1349 mm 850 - 1599 mm PL2300-1599-SRYB
Non Std rail 600 - 1349 mm 850 - 1599 mm PL2300-1599-SRBY
Non Std rail 1351 - 1750 mm 1601 - 2000 mm PL2301-2000-LRYB
Non Std rail 1351 - 1750 mm 1601 - 2000 mm PL2301-2000-LRBY
The impact performance has not been tested for tube lengths >1400 mm.
Only use longer lengths for non - critical applications.
    Download 3D files
250 175

10
65
REFERENCE LIST - FLIP PLUS  2 RAILS
SPECSHEET     236
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
CONNECTION PIECES
Endpost Yellow/Black 2R PL2200-0001-EPYB
Endpost Black/Yellow 2R PL2200-0001-EPBY
Midpost Yellow/Black 2R PL2200-0001-MPYB
Midpost Black/Yellow 2R PL2200-0001-MPBY
    Download 3D files
RAIL SETS
Rail length CC length Reference
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm PL2200-0750-1000YB
Standard rail 750 mm 1000 mm PL2200-0750-1000BY
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm PL2200-0950-1200YB
Standard rail 950 mm 1200 mm PL2200-0950-1200BY
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm PL2200-1150-1400YB
Standard rail 1150 mm 1400 mm PL2200-1150-1400BY
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm PL2200-1350-1600YB
Standard rail 1350 mm 1600 mm PL2200-1350-1600BY
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm PL2200-1550-1800YB
Standard rail 1550 mm 1800 mm PL2200-1550-1800BY
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm PL2200-1750-2000YB
Standard rail 1750 mm 2000 mm PL2200-1750-2000BY
Non Std rail 600 - 1349 mm 850 - 1599 mm PL2200-1599-SRYB
Non Std rail 600 - 1349 mm 850 - 1599 mm PL2200-1599-SRBY
Non Std rail 1351 - 1750 mm 1601 - 2000 mm PL2201-2000-LRYB
Non Std rail 1351 - 1750 mm 1601 - 2000 mm PL2201-2000-LRBY
* The impact performance has not been tested for tube lengths >1400 mm.
Only use longer lengths for non - critical applications.